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Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

FLEETENGINEERS.COM   |   800.333.7890

Kentucky Style “Belly 
Box” Hinge Assembly and 
Components

DD-022-01040-A-20212405

022-01040

022-01090

022-01091

3.32
4.32

.41 DIA.
(4) HOLES

2.383.15.96

.18

.25 .38

6.17


